SM - FK Aros 20/9 2014

Formationshoppning 10-manna Speed formation

Omg 1 Oomg 2 Totalt
Lag Klubb Tid Antal Tid Antal Tid Antal

L ET
1 [Active 8-9-10 FKA 17,60 10 24,19 10 41,79 20
2 ([Niva 10 HFSK 24,31 10 24,56 10 48,87 20
3 |Fast Scones SFK 22,50 10 27,76 10 50,26 20
4 |Smash 'n Grab FKA 31,45 10 38,51 10 69,96 20
5 |Slow Scones SFK 37,08 10 40,00 2 77,08 12
6 |The Expendables FKA 40,00 9 40,00 2 80,00 11
7 |Lag Rebecka FKD 40,00 8 40,00 2 80,00 10
8 |Hela Klubben GOFK 40,00 4 40,00 4 80,00 8
Lottning:
1 [Wedge
2 |Out-In
3  |Triple Donuts
4 |Ottley Sword




Lag Rebecka
Thomas Biehl
Peter Andersson
Christer Dahl
Kristian Grau
Josefin Levander
Eric Marsh
Rickard Orjas

Bo Pettersson
John Westling
Fredrik Winzell

Slow Scones
Andreas Abrahams:
Adrian Cederholm
Per Ekelund

Sara Ekstrom
Johanna Englund
Josefin Englund
Kajsa-Stina Gustafs:
Johan Kvint

Paula Liljegren
Jonas Rahmberg

Active 8-9-10
Bodil Almberg
Johan Bond

Seth Ericson
Johan Hansson
Jenny Melander
Ronny Modigs
Maria Ondracek
Monica Paulsson
Mark Wemhoner
Fredrik Wesslén

Certnr
10932
21047
22460
23433
20890
14533
21020

74
13709
21564

Certnr
24136
22994
21618
24413
23603
24416
24381
23695
22364
19404

Certnr
608
186
4148
316
673
9806
13341

2519
20342
20620

Niva 10

Robbin Havasi
Ludvig Akesson
Tobias Alsio
Stefan Andersson
Jens Grahn

Jonas Gyllenpanzar
Johan Julin
Goran Schwarz
Tomas Sevén
Elof Wecksell

Smash 'n Grab
Monica Stjerna
Lars Bengtsson
Nils Hedstrom
Nicklas Jansson
Theodor Karlsson
Niklas Larsson
Johan Levin
Maria Lundquist
Rikard Mogren
Fredrik Johansson

Hela Klubben
Tomas Stengard
Ingrid Asered
Magnus Cederlund
Johan Kristofferssol
Fredrik Olin

Linus Olofsson
Dag Svensson
Bjorn Fristedt
Mats Hemlin
Orjan Vatheuer

Certnr
11584
20512

4384
6463
38
21709
22801
2326
10524
21092

Certnr
23447
24529
14993
24282
23060
21997
22602

7719
24534
24524

Certnr

13609
583
3668
3735
24784
24458
3724
23382
12022
3667

The Expendables
Patrik Harrysson
Eric Alsmo

Vendi Andersson
Ted Canevin

Erik Hamrin
Lukas Hellstrom
Tilda Jarbel

Sofie Larsson
Magnus Lonnving
Peter Segerros

Fast Scones
Christofer Nordin
Thomas Bjork
Andréas Ekstrom
Jesper Forsman
Jenny Fransson
Marcus Hellberg
Tobias Hellmark
Henrik Johansson
Joar Stenqvist
Nina Sveno

Certnr
20554
24003
22600
24476
19841
22986
21887
23112
22811
23444

Certnr
10448
22438
11223
23278

5324
22713
15569
22706
17216
17145



